NEW FEES AND CHARGES EFFECTIVE 1 JULY 2024

Fortnightly Direct Debit

12 months upfront

OAM- SOUTH WEST

MEMBERSHIP TYPE Standard Concession Standard Concession
Aquatics & Group Fitness S 38.00 | S 30.20 | S 942.10 | $ 754.70
Aquatics & Gym S 40.10 | $ 31.75 | $ 994.00 | S 791.00
Aquatics & Gym - Off peak S 28.10 [ $ - S 697.50 | S -
Aquatics only S 26.55| S 20.85 | S 676.65 | S 541.30
Family - 1 adult + 1,2,3 children S 75.05 | S - S 1,853.00| S -
Family - 2 adults + 3 children S 92.65| S = S 231200 | S -
Family Aquatics - 2 adults + 4 children S 62.45 [ S - S 155100 $ -
Full Membership S 4480 | S 3590 | $ 1,113.80 | $ 890.00
Full Membership - Corporate S 38.00 [ $ - S 94730 | S -
Full Membereship - FIFO S 27.10 | S = S 666.25 | S -
Group Fitness only S 31.25 | $ 24,50 | S 770.00 | $ 619.40
Gym & Group Fitness S 4270 | $ 3440 | S 1,062.00 | $ 848.50
Gym only S 3490 | S 28.10 | S 864.00 | S 692.00
Squash only S 31.30 | S 2450 | S 765.50 | S 614.00
Teen S 26.05 | S - S 645.50 | S =

CASUAL ENTRY FEES Standard Concession
Aquatics - Child (5 - 17 years) S 6.15| S -
Aquatics - Adult (18 years+) S 7.801|S 6.25
Aquatics - Family (2 adults + 3 children) S 25.00 | $ -
Aquatics - Family (1 adult + 4 children) S 25.00 | $ -
Gym + Group Fitness + Spa/sauna/swim S 26.00 | $ -
Spectator fee (major events) S 260 | S -
Spa + Sauna + Swim S 1085 | S 8.75
Gym S 2080 | $ 16.65
Group Fitness S 20.80 | S 16.65
Seniors Fitness Class S 11.25 | $ -
Stadium - Adult S 575 S -
Stadium - Child S 460 (S -

10 VISIT PASS Standard Concession

Aquatics - Adult S 7130 | S 56.75
Aquatics - Child S 55.70 [ $ -
Swim/Spa/Sauna S 9735 | S -
Gym + Swim + Spa/Sauna S 22380 | $ -
Group Fitness + Swim + Spa/Sauna S 22380 | S -
Gym $ 187.40 | $ -
Group Fitness S 187.40 | $ -

SWIM SCHOOL FEES Per lesson
Aquababies S 17.50
Preschool S 17.50
Adults S 17.50
Holiday Swim S 17.50
Squads S 19.25
Private 1:1 - 3 lessons S 46.85
Private 1:2 - 3 lessons S 70.80

CRECHE FEES Members Non-members

0-90 mins - 1 child S 595 (S 7.70
0-90 mins - 2 children S 895 | S 11.55
0-90 mins - 3 children S 12.00 | S 15.40
0 - 90 mins - 10 visit pass S 53.70 | $ 69.45
90 - 180 mins - 1 child S 895 (S 11.55
90 - 180 mins - 2 children S 1345 | S 17.40
90 - 180 mins - 3 children S 1790 | S 23.10
90 - 180 mins - 10 visit pass S 81.20 (| S 104.50
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